Ranking 2020 Dames U18

Naam nummer Clubnaam Jaar Dutch Open VK BK Hermée ITA Venray Brabant Harnes Totaal

1 Smekens Elise 4122 JITSU-KWAI HAMME VZW 2003 150 500 600 0 0 0 0 0 1250
2 Akhmetova Diana 1121 JC SAMURAI EINDHOUT 2003 125 550 550 0 0 0 0 0 1225
3 Rammant Rachel 3073 JC ARDOOIE 2004 50 500 550 0 0 0 0 0 1100
4 Olemans Fieke 7007 JCSINT TRUIDEN 2004 100 550 405 0 0 0 0 0 1055
5 Vandevoort Lotte 2011 JUDOCLUB EDO VZW 2004 0 445 600 0 0 0 0 0 1045
6 Watson Nora 4035 JUDOCLUB WETTEREN 2004 50 550 320 0 0 0 0 0 920
7 Verfaillie Luna 3010 JUDOSCHOOL ASAHI 2003 245 305 320 0 0 0 0 0 870
8 Vrints Chloé 1107 JC VOSSELAAR! 2003 50 500 295 0 0 0 0 0 845
9 Vanbrabant Jutta 3010 JUDOSCHOOL ASAHI 2004 125 395 295 0 0 0 0 0 815
10 Licata Lotte 7008 JS LUMMEN VZW 2004 50 280 405 0 0 0 0 0 735
11 Slangen Caithlyn 7014 JC KODOKAN LANAKEN 2004 0 395 320 0 0 0 0 0 715
12 Van De Putte Sofie 2045 JUDO CLUB LENNIK VZW 2003 0 395 320 0 0 0 0 0 715
13 Geentjens Sare 1113 JUDO CLUB OUD-TURNHOUT VZW 2004 0 280 405 0 0 0 0 0 685
14 Lim Ellen 2033 JC KAPELLE O/D BOS 2005 50 330 295 0 0 0 0 0 675
15 Deleersnyder Arun 4017 KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB ZELZATE VZ 2004 50 305 320 0 0 0 0 0 675
16 Breemeersch Britt 3068 J.C. JENOS KWAI HOOGLEDE VZW 2004 0 355 295 0 0 0 0 0 650
17 Pietrasik Jolien 7015 J.C. KIICHI-SAI MAASLAND VZW 2003 0 500 125 0 0 0 0 0 625
18 Naessens Fran 3040 YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOV 2004 50 230 320 0 0 0 0 0 600
19 Siebens Sarah 1022 JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE 2004 25 255 295 0 0 0 0 0 575
20 Seynhaeve Erin 4007 KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB AALST 4007 2004 50 345 75 0 0 0 0 0 470
21 Hessel Davina 3068 J.C. JENOS KWAI HOOGLEDE VZW 2005 50 305 100 0 0 0 0 0 455
22 NerilJana 4072 VZW JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90' KRUISHO 2003 50 355 50 0 0 0 0 0 455
23 Van Den Bunder Minne 7008 JS LUMMEN VzZwW 2005 0 395 50 0 0 0 0 0 445
24 Simons Kidda 1006 SATORI KWAI MORTSEL VZW 2003 100 280 50 0 0 0 0 0 430
25 Stalmans Elien 1016 JUDOCLUB ONI PUURS VZW 2005 0 125 305 0 0 0 0 0 430
26 Wijndaele Liesa 4042 JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW 2005 0 280 125 0 0 0 0 0 405
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Naam

Van Pottelberge Manon
Dussessoye Stefanie
Thomas Lillie

Aerts Benthe
Vanluchene Jasmien
Waulleman Flore
Reyns Cato

Debaere Eline

Jans Sara

De Keyser Yana
Verdonck Jelke
Leten Tonja
Swaegers Babet
Alen Britt

Verhegge Lore

De Turcq Yana
Vandenhende Nina
Buysrogge Emily
Bulcaen Kato
Dujardin Rhune
Lamb Helena

Van Den Bergh Nore
Houthoofd Giada
Vachaudez Merel
Wittouck Sam
Janssens Evy
Desplenter Suzanne

Casteels Caro
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nummer

4011
3061
3087
1005
4072
3073
1035
4072
7008
7007
3019
7008
1005
1072
3073
3007
3002
4011
4072
3068
4072
1022
3040
3004
3078
1022
3040
2319

Clubnaam

JC SINAAI

JUDO IZEGEM

JUDO CLUB KOKSIJDE VZW

JC VOSSELAAR!

VZW JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90' KRUISHO
JC ARDOOIE

MERKSEM JUDOCLUB VZW

VZW JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90' KRUISHO
JS LUMMEN VZW

JCSINT TRUIDEN

JUDOCLUB CHIKARA KWAI HOUTHU
JS LUMMEN VZW

JC VOSSELAAR!

JUDO CLUB BUJIN WILRIJK VZW

JC ARDOOIE

JUDO CLUB ROESELARE VZW
JUDO-SCHOOL PIERRE SAN VZW

JC SINAAI

VZW JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90' KRUISHO
J.C. JENOS KWAI HOOGLEDE VZW
VZW JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90' KRUISHO
SATORI KWAI MORTSEL VZW
YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOV
JUDO-CLUB BRUGGE VZW
JUDOSCHOOL KORTRIK

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE
YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOV
JIGO-TAI ZEMST VZW
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Naam

De Clercq Elaine
Beckaert Florine

Van Den Broeck Launa
Devolder Jara

Van Assel Sterre
Bombello Alessandra
Sierens Isolde

De Ridder Tinne
Cebeci Aylin

De Zutter Jetske
Bellen Aline

De Boeck Amber
Noblesse Mauke
Rens Runa

D'Hooge Marischa
Lievens Michelle
Vanbaelenberghe Jitske
Vergult Ludivine
Velghe Anne Fleur
Druart Riene

Van der Aa Sterre
Stalpaert Axelle
Hulsmans Lene
Bollaert Silke

Rens Laura

Traore Mariama

Van De Voorde Lotte

Breusegem Elien
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nummer
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4103
1080
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4003
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7013
4066
2327
2147
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1069
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3017
3051
4006
3003
3014
4122
2033
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4033
1121
7014
4006
2138

Clubnaam

JUDOCLUB EVERGEM VZW

JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE
JCHERENTHOUT

JUDO CLUB OUD-TURNHOUT VZW
JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW

JC EEKLO

JUDO-CLUB BRUGGE VZW
JUDOSCHOOL REET VZW

JUDO GENK VZW

JUDOCLUB EVERGEM VZW
JCJIGORO STOK

JC NIJDROP OPWIJK

JS LUMMEN VZW

JC DAF OEVEL

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE
JC KOOLSKAMP

JUDOCLUB MIDDELKERKE
JCSINT NIKLASE

JCIPPON RYU BRUGGE

JC HAJIME MOORSLEDE
JITSU-KWAI HAMME VZW

JC KAPELLE O/D BOS
JUDOCLUB OLYMPIA 7027 ZONHOVE
JUDOKWAI KEMZEKE VZW

JC SAMURAI EINDHOUT

JC KODOKAN LANAKEN

JCZELE

JUDOCLUB MANSIO VZW
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Poryvkina Tatjana
Hereman Mona
Ver Eecke Sara

De Greveleer Kiara
El Ghazali Aicha
Verhulst Marie
Deman Astrid
Derriks Lisa
Dontens Jana

Vanluchene Anne
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1085
4005
3073
2033
1022
2327
3073
2086
4103
4072

ANTWERPEN UNITED JUDO VZW
JUDO CLUB ZELE

JC ARDOOIE

JC KAPELLE O/D BOS

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE
JCJIGORO STOK

JC ARDOOIE

JCHERNE

JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE

VZW JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90' KRUISHO
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